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ANNEX B

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, DIVISION OF DAVAQ DE ORO Procurement Monitoring Report as of JUNE 2022

Procuremen
t
Project

PPU~0000

PMO
/
End-
User

Is this
an
Early
Procur
ement
Activit
y?

Mode of
Procurement

Pre-
Proc
Confere
nce

Ads/Post
of IB

Pre-bid
Conf

Eligibilit
y Check

Sub/Ope
n of Bids

Bid
Evaluati
on

Post
Qual

Sour

Date of
BAC
Resolution
Recommen
ding Award

Notice
of
Award

Contract| Notice to
Signing | Proceed

Deliv
eryl
Comp
letion,

Insp
ectio
n&
Acce
ptan
ce

ce of
Fund

ABC (PhP)

Total

MO
OE

co

Total

MO

List of
co Invited
Observers

Pre-bid
Conf

Check

n of Bids

Eligibility | Sub/Ope Post

Evaluati
on

Remarks

Qual

(Explaining
changes
from the

Acceptance| APP)

(2]

OMPLETED P

ROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

PRINTING OF
SELF LEARNING
MODULES FOR
ARALING
PANLIPUNAN
GRADE 8

QUARTER 3/
QUARTER 4

SDO

NO

SUPPLY &
DELIVERY OF
PRINTER

SDO

NO

SUPPLY &
DELIVERY OF
USB FLASH
DRIVE

SDO

Competiive Bidding

SUPPLY &
DELIVERY OF
OFFICE
SUPPLIES &
EQUIPMENT
(LOT 1)

SDO

NO

Compelive Bidding

SUPPLY &

DELIVERY OF

OFFICE

SUPPLIES &

EQUIPMENT
OT2

3IN1 PRINTER

NO

03/10/2022 3/11-23/2022

03/10/2022 3/11-243/2__0@%% 04/06/2022| 04/06/2022

03/23/2022 04/06/2022,

| 03/1020223/11-23/202 0372312022 0410612022)

04/06/2022

04/06/2022 | 04/06/2022]

| 04/06/2022 |

Rais L

04/06/2022]

4/8-7/2022

A4/8-7/

41132022

04/13/2022
1/48/2022

1/48/2022

N

[TOKEN __
SUPPLIES

1/18/2022'

CHARGE FOR

LABOR &
MATERIALS FOR
THE REPAIR
CHANGE OIL &
REPROCESSING

173172022

GENERAL
CLEANING & RE-
INSTALLATION
OF THE UNIT
INCLUDING
LABOR AND

| |MATERIALS

13172022

CHARGE FOR
LABOR &
MATERIALS FOR
THE REPAIR OF
LEAN, HYDRO
TESTING AND
REPROCESEING

OF COOLING
SYSTEM

1/31/2022

CHARGE FOR
PULL DOWN
DEFECTIVE
UNITS AND
REPLACED
WITH ANOTHER
SET OF AIRCON
| _|UNiTS

173172022

OFFICE YEAR-
END

PERFORMANCE
REVIEW &
TARGET
| |SETTING

4/18/2022

| 1:3172022|

181/2022

13172022

SVP

41182022

4118/2022 | 4/26/2022 | 4/28/2022

411872022 | 4/27/2022 § 4/29/2022

| 4182022 | 812612022 | 412712022

| 1/18/2022] 1/18/2022] 1/18/2022
[i8ro22| 11er022] 1n8no22
1182022 1/18/2022] 1118720

| 1812022 183172022} 1731

412512022 | 412712022

1,052,938.00

1,062,938.00

962,385.33

962,385.33_| COA, BSP, NICO|

312372022

04/06/2022

| e e

5.662,224.00

5,662,224.00

2.796,500.00

2.796,500.00| COA. BSP, NICO|

3/23/2022

2,762,100.00

2,762,100.00

1.457,7756.00

1,457,775.00 | COA, BSP. NICO;

372312022

3.417,120.00

3,417,120.00

875.945.00

875.945.00| COA, BSP, NICO|

3/2312022

3.417,120.00

11,000.00

11.000.00

3,417,120.00] 1,033,060.00

1.033,060.00] COA, BSP. NICO,

312312022

e |

04/06/2022 | 0410612022

04/06/2022

| 0462022 | 04i0er2022

04/06/2022
Reain ST

04/06/2022

.o40e2022)

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

4/6-7/2022]

SUPP APP

4/6-7/2022

SUPP APP

@7/2022[

SUPP APP

04/06/2022.

Raiols

4/6-712022

SUPP APP

| 04/06/2022]

4/6-7/2022]

SUPP APP

5,000.00

5,000.00

7,070.00

7,070.00'

9,800.00

9,800,00|

1131720227 1/31/20:

21,800.00

21,800.00

131/2022§ /3172022

10,450.00

10,450.00

1/31/2022] 173172022

44,500.00

44.500.00

48.250.00

46.250.00

1131f2022I 13172022
1/3172022] 113172022

1,200.00

1,200.00

CY 2022 SDO
SEPTIC TANK
NMAINTENANCE

1/31/2022]  1/31/20:

105,000.00




MEALS AND
SNACKS -
DEXECOM
WORKSHOP SVP 13172022} 1/31/2022] 1/31/2022| 1/31/2022 30.800.00 wo.moo,@w

PROPOSED

REHAB BLDG 1
| @ SURIGAO SVP. om:okonnron:obcmn 02/10/2022| 02/10/2022 272,320.00 272,320.00,

| _|@ SURIGAO SVP. 02/10/2022{02/10/2022| 02/10/2022| 02/10/2022 184,830.00 184,830.00,

OFFICE USE

@ SURIGAO SVP 02/10/202202/10/2022| 02/10/2022| 02/10/2022 142.637.00 142.637.00,
SUPPLY (SGOD) Shopping 2/1412022| 2/14/2022| 2/14/2022| 2/14/2022 14,500.00 Z.oopu
S AND

SNACKS SVP 2/17/2022] 2/17/2022| 217/2022| 21772022 165.250.00 155,250.00,

SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS

CAPABILITY

PROGRAM ON

M&E SvP 21772022) 2117/2022| 2/17/2022| 2/17/2022 15,370.00 _m.uuo,ooxf
e e

&
ACCOMODATIO
N ORIENTATION

SUPERVISORS 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022 43,960.00 43,960.00

SVP
SVP 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022 4,000.00 4,000.00
SVP 2/22/2022] 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022 4,000.00 4,000,

ACRYLIC
PLASTIC REPAIR
&

MAINTENANCE
OF OFFICE
BUILDING SVP 202212022} 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022 73,200.00 73,200.00]

OFFICE
SUPPLIES (COA) SVP 2/2212022) 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022 49.000.00 49,000.00

FIBER PLASTIC
GLASS svP 272012022| 22212022| 212212022| 20222022

PERFORM j
rSonz Direct Contracting 22212022} 202212022|  272202022| 202212022 7,000.00 7,00000]

MEALS &
SNACKS
CAPABILITY
BUILDING

PROGRAM svp 22012022{ 212272022| 212212022| 21222022 155.260.00 155,250.00

SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS

CAPABILITY
BUILDING

PROGRAM SVP 202202022} 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022| 2/22/2022 16,370.00 16.370.00,
MATERIALS &

TOKEN FOR

FACILITATORS SVP 03/03/2022/03/03/2022| 03/03/2022| 03/03/2022 4,040.00 4,040.00!
CANON REFILL

INK Shopping 03/03/2022}03/03/2022| 03/03/2022| 03/03/2022 24.930.10 24,930.10

PRAISE SVP 03/03/2022}03/03/2022| 03/03/2022| 03/03/2022 90,000.00 8.08.0'0:
MOTOR
VEHICLE
MAINTENANCE SvP 03/03/2022|03/03/2022| 03/03/2022| 03/03/2022 23,000.00 23,000.00.

ED SVP 03/03/2022{03/03/2022] 03/03/2022| 03/03/2022 50,000.00 60.000.00

SCIENCE sve 03/03/2022|03/03/2022| 03/03/2022| 030372022 50,000.00 60,0000
CANON REFILL

INK Shopping 03032022 03/03/2022| 03/03/2022 8518.00 8518.00
PRINTER & ]

OFFICE

SUPPLIES Shopping 03/03/2022{03/03/2022| 03/03/2022 50,700.00 §0,700.00{




MEALS &
SNACKS FOR
THE SALAMAT
PAALAM: A
TESTEMONIAL
PROGRAM

3[5(5

03/09/2022}03/09/2022

MEALS &
SNACKS
TRAINING
WORKSHOP ON
THE PROCESS
OF MOOE CA

030972022}

ADVOCACY
POLO SHIRT

Sk

03/09/2022|03/09/2022

ICT SUPPLIES:
TABLET &
MEMORY CARD

03/09/2022}03/09/2022

MEALS &
SNACKS TWG
ON THE
VIRTUAL
DIVISION
TRAINING
WORKSHOP ON
STRENGTHENIN
G THE YES-O

SPEAKER & UPS

03/09/2022|03/09/2022

e

SUPPLIES FOR
UPSKILLING
WORKSHOP ON

BUDGET
MONITORING
SYSTEM

03/03/2022
| ed)

03/09/2022

120,000.00

3.500.00

4,050.00

70,200.00

70.200.00,

03/09/2022

03/09/2022

SUPPLIES
DIVISION
TRAINING
WORKSHOP ON
STRENGHTHENI
NG THE YES-O

8,000.00

8.000.09‘

03/09/2022

29,998.00

29.998.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

10,500.00

10.500.00§

31,550.00

31.550.00

4,000.00

T-SHIRT:
UPSKILLING
'WORKSHOP ON

BUDGET
MONITORING
SYSTEM

03/09/2022}03/0972022

SUPPLIES FOR
SCHOOL
READING
PROGRAM

Shopping

MEALS &
SNACKS
CLIMATE
CHANGE
ADAPTATION
ORIENTATION

03/09/2022{03/09/2022

N FOR
UPSKILLING
WORKSHOP ON

BUDGET
MONITORING
SYSTEM

03/11/2022]03/11/2022

MONITORING
OF DEPED
RESOURCE
PLANNING
SYSTEM &
DEPED
COMPUTERIZAT
ION PROGRAM

MEALS &
SNACKS FOOD
FOR THE TWG
DURING
PREPARATION
OF EPISODES
FOR SEASON 3
OF DIRI SA
DEPED ONSE

PRINTING AND
OFFICE
SUPPLIES

Shopping

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

DIVISION VIDEO
CONFERENCIN

G
|__{SUBSCRIPTION

| 030072022}

03/11/2022

32872022

3128/2022

3/28/2022) 3/28/2022

03/09/2022

31,500.00

103,833.00

65.412.00

0371172022

104,400.00

7.800.00

100.000.00

7.800. O_q

100.000.00

200,242.00

200,242.00

-zl

3/28/2022

29,000.00

29,000.00{




USE FOR
MITSUBISHI
STRADA PICK-
UP RED

32812022 312812022 37282022
forecy

DIVISION
OFFICE
BEAUTIFICATIO
N
LANDSCAPPING

372812022

$1.700.00

51.700.00

REPAIR &
MAINTENANCE
FOR BOOKS ON
WHEELS

DIVISION
OFFICE
BEAUTIFICATIO
N
LANDSCAPPING

SVP

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

FOR USE OF

DIVISION
OFFICE (SD8
OFFICE)

REPAIR OF
SLIDING
WINDOW GLASS|
AT SGOD
OFFICE

REPAIR OF
LOCKSET AT
EXIT DOORS

REPAIR/REHABI
LITATION OF
LRMDS OFFICE,
ACCOUNTING
SECTION,
ADMIN-PSU,
ADMIN OFFICE.
MEDICAL
DENTAL CLINIC,
DIVISION
OFFICE FACADE
AND

TRANSACTION
WAITING AREA

IMPROVING
ASSESSMENT IN
ENGLISH,
SCIENCE AND
MATHEMATICS

REPAIR/REHABI
LITATION OF
LRMDS OFFICE,
ACCOUNTING
SECTION,
ADMIN-PSU,
ADMIN OFFICE,
MEDICAL
DENTAL CLINIC,
DIVISION

OFFICE FACADE
AND
TRANSACTION
WAITING AREA

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

BUILDING AND
FOR SCHOOL
HEAD, BEIS
COORDINATOR
S, FACILITIES
AND PHYSICAL
COORDINATOR
S ON NATIONAL
SCHOOLS
BUILDING
INVENTORY

SUPPLIES FOR
UPSKILLING
WORKSHOP ON
BUDGET
MONITORING
SYSTEM

3/282022{ 312812022

DIESEL FOR
DIVISION
OFFICE
SERVICE
VEHICLE USE

3128/2022] 3/28/2022

| [VEHICLE USE

DIESEL FOR
DIVISION
OFFICE
SERVICE

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

312872022 3282022 37282022

3128/2022| 3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

3/28/2022) 3/28/2022| 3/28/2022
P mean ey

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022| 3/28/2022
AL LA L L

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

3p82022| 3r2872022| amer022| apemoz

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

3/28/2022| 3128/2022| 3/28/2022| 312872022

3/28/2022

32812022

3/28/2022

Lt

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

78.677.50

3.210.00

78 mggq

3210.00§

32812022

4,870.00

4,870.00

116,762.00

116,762.00

3/28/2022

39,800.00

39.800.00]

1,360.00

1,360.00,

312872022

178,084 59

178,084 59

18,780.00

18.780.00

460,287.75

450,287.75,

3/28/2022

45,430.00

45.430.00

1.200.00

653,000.00

653.000.00

663,000.00

663,000.00




TUMBLER: FOR
THE CONDUCT

STRENGHTHENI
NG THE YES-O

TOKEN FOR THE|
SALAMAT-
PAALAM: A
TESTEMONIAL
PROGRAM

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

MEALS &
SNACKS
DIVISION
INTERVENTION
IN IMPROVING
ASSESSMENT IN
MATH. SCIENCE
& ENGLISH

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

REVIEW
MATERIALS KIT:
DIVISION
INTERVENTION
IN IMPROVING
ASSESSMENT IN
MATH, SCIENCE
& ENGLISH

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

FACE MASKS,
ALCOHOL &
VITAMINS:
DIVISION
INTERVENTION
IN IMPROVING
ASSESSMENT IN
MATH, SCIENCE
& ENGLISH

_ansnoze| snez0ze| 3287022

jemcvdc]

3/28/2022

3/28/2022

3/28/2022

372812022

4,000.00

4,000,008

3/28/2022

5,000.00

5,000.00

49,200.00

49,200.00

31282022

12,400.00

12,400.00.

Lo L

ASSORTED
FLOWER POTS

LAID PAPER:
CAPACITY
BUILDING FOR
SCHOOL
HEADS, BEIS
COORDINATOR
S, FACILITIES
AND PHYSICAL
COORDINATOR
S ON NATIONAL
SCHOOL
BUILDING
INVENTORY

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

REPAIR &
MAINTENANCE
FOR DIVISION
VEHICLES

DIESEL FOR
DIVISION
OFFICE
SERVICE
VEHICLE USE

04/06/2022|04/06/2022
s lild

]

HAULING OF
SLM'S
TRANSPORT
SERVICES

04/07/2022{04/07/2022

SELF-INKING
STAMP

32812022 3128/2022| 3/28/2022

wbwkonm, 312812022 3/28/2022

3/28/2022| 3/28/2022| 3/28/2022

28,400.00

3/28/2022

8,960.00

8,960.00,

| 3/28/2022] 372872022

4,070.00

4,070.00§

3/28/2022

29,650.00

29,650.00,

653,000.00

653,000.00

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

250,000.00

250,000.00

[PRINTER

04/07/2022[04107/2022
o..aSSNmoSSoﬁ

MEALS &
SNACKS FOR
QUARTERLY
DISME-DME

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

8,900.00

8,900.00

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

482,156.90

482,156.90

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

110,000.00

110.000.00

MEALS, SNACKS
&

ACCOMODATIO
N

04/07/2022}04/07/2022

04/07/2022! gvko»w

OFFICE ID FOR
NEWLY HIRED &
PROMOTED DIV.
PERSONNEL

SELF-INKING

STAMP

04/07/2022/04/07/2022
04/07/2022(04/07/2022

04/07/2022,

0410712022

04/07/2022

49,950.00

49.950.00

04/0712022

33,000.00

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

5,000.00

5,000.00
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05/02/2022| 05/02/2022 31,050.00 31,050,004

POLO SHIRT
FOR THE
ONLINE
ORIENTATION
OF DEPED
CITIZENS
CHARTER svP 05/02/202206/02/2022| 05/02/2022| 05/02/2022 88,000.00 £8,000.00

TOKEN : 2 DAY
TRAINING ON
REPUBLIC ACT
9184 FOR BAC
MEMBERS,

TWG,
INSPECTORATE,
CANVASSERS, SVP 05/02/2022[05/02/2022| 05/02/2022 22 4,000.00 4,000.00.

PROVISION OF g
VITAMINS TO
DIVISION

OFFICE
PERSONNEL SvP 05/02/2022[05/02/2022| 05/02/2022| 05/02/2022 502,500.00 502.500.00{

MEALS &
SNACKS:
CAPACITY
BUILDING FOE
BEIS
COORDINATOR
S ON SCHOOL
DATA i
VALIDATION SVP 05/02/2022|05/02/2022| 05/02/2022| 05/02/2022 48,400.00 48,400.00

FOR THE
TRAINING OF
TEACHERS ON
THE CURRENT
TRENDS OF
RESEARCH AT A
VENUE IN

TAGUM CITY Shopping 05/0212022{06/02/2022| 05/02/2022| 06/02/2022 11,745.00 11,745.00
THE TRAINING Shopping 06/02/2022[06102/2022| 05/02/2022| 06/02/2022 59,000.00 59,000.00

TRAINING ON 05/02/2022(05/02/2022| 06/02/2022| 05/02/2022 $9.000.00 59,000.00

FOR DIVISION
USE Direct Contracting 05/02/202205/02/2022| 05/02/2022| 05/02/2022 102,648.00 102,648.00.

PVC ID FOR i
ELECTION TASK !
FORCE 2022 Shopping 05/02/2022{05/02/2022| 05/02/2022| 05/02/2022 800.00 800.00

POLO SHIRT
FOR THE
ELECTION TASK
FORCE 2022 SVP 056/02/2022{05/02/2022| 05/02/2022| 05/02/2022 18,000.00 18,000.00.

FOR ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT
PLAN -
COMMON USE i
SUPPLIES AND 1
EQUIPMENT

| |(app-csE) 2022 svP 05/02/2022{05/0212022| 05/02/2022| 05/02/2022 2038240 2038240
FOR APP-CSE i
2022 SvP 05/02/2022{05/02/2022| 05/0212022| 05/02/2022 84,707.70 84,707.70

CovID-19 :
ANTIGEN TEST
KIT FOR
PERSONNEL ON
WORKSHOP ON
THE
DOCUMENTATI
ON OF THE
SBFP CENTRAL
KITCHEN svp 05/02/2022{06/02/2022] 0510212022| 08/02/2022 23,000.00 23,000.00

FOR THE
DIGITAL SKILLS
TRAINING FOR
DIVISION

FEDERATION OF
SUPREME 1
STUDENT/PUPIL 1
GOVERNMENT ]
OFFICERS SvP 05/02/2022|06/0212022 |, 0510272022 0610212022 1,358.00 1.358.00

VIRTUAL
AWARDING OF
BEST SCHOOL

HEREOS PARK Shopping 05/02/2022{05/02/2022 | 05/02/2022| 0510272022 1500000 15,000.00
WIRE: FOR B
DIVISION USE svP 05/02/2022{05/02/2022| 0510212022 05/0272022 19,308.00 19,308.00




| [SELF-INKING

ACITY
BUILDING FOR

Shopping

05/02/2022. 05/02/2022

STAMP

05/04/202206/04/2022| 05/04/2022
05/0412022| 06/04/2022

MEALS &
SNACKS FOR
THE ELECTION
TASK FORCE
2022

05/04/202205/04/2022| 05/04/2022

TRAINING ON
BASIC SKILLS
AND CAPACITY
BUILDING FOR
CLINIC
TEACHERS

05/02/2022

1,100.00

1,100.00

0500472022

2,950.00

2,950.00

64,000.00

FOR ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT
PLAN -
COMMON USE
SUPPLIES AND
EQUIPMENT
(APP-CSE) 2022

SHOPPING A

FOR ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT
PLAN -
COMMON USE
SUPPLIES AND
EQUIPMENT
(APP-CSE) 2022

SHOPPING A

FOR ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT
PLAN -
COMMON USE
SUPPLIES AND
EQUIPMENT
(APP-CSE) 2022

SHOPPING A

05/04/2022

184,000.00

184.000.00

11,589.96

11,589.96

060472022

11,589.96

11.589.96

MEALS &
SNACKS 3-DAY
LIVE-OUT
ACADEMIC
ENHANCEMENT
ON MTB MLE
AND CAPACITY
BUILDING ON
THE
DEVELOPMENT
OF WORKBOOK

05/04/2022

11.589.96

11.589.96

i

DIVISION
OFFICE
BEAUTIFICATIO

N
LANDSCAPPING

MEALS &
SNACKS: FOR
THE DIVISION
QMS TEAMS
DURING THE
CAPACITY
BUILDING AND
WORKSHOPS

THREE-DAY
CAPACITY
BUILDING
TRAINING ON
COMPREHENSIV|
E SEXUALITY
EDUCATOIN TO
NON-PILOT
SCHOOLS

05/11/2022[105/11/2022

MEALS &
SNACKS:
TRAINING OF
TRAINERS ON
BASIC SKILLS
OF GOOD ORAL
HYGIENE
PRACTICE AND
CAPACITY
BUILDING OF
DENTAL
COORDINATOR

05/1112022/0611172022 | 05/1172022

06/11/2022{05/11/2022] 05/11/2022

05/11/2022//06/11/2022| 06/11/2022

05/11/2022

49,200.00

49,200.00;

05/11/2022

05/11

16.,000.00}

05/11/2022

06/11/2022

§2,000.00

52,000.00

THREE-DAY
LIVE-OUT
ACADEMIC
ENHANCEMENT
ON MTB-MLE
AND CAPACITY
BUILDING ON
THE
DEVELOPMENT

OF WORKBOOK

05/1 1/20221:1:5/1 172022

05/11/2022

05/11/2022

20,500.00

20.500.00

os/1112022] 061112022

05/11/2022

05/11/2022

700.00

700.00




BUILDING
TRAINING ON
CSE TO NON-
PILOT SCHOOLS

05/11/2022

05/11/2022

OFFICE
EQUIPMENT
USE FOR
DIVISION
OFFICE

SHOPPING B

5/18/2022

MEALS &
SNACKS:
DISASTER
PREPAREDNES
S SND
RESPONSE
PROGRAM

5/18/2022

5/18/2022

056/11/2022.

05/1172022

378,000.00 378,000.00|

5/18/2022

5/18/2022

58,500.00

511872022

6/18/2022

TRAINING OF
TRAINERS ON
BASIC SKILLS
OF GOOD ORAL
HYGIENE
PRACTICE AND
CAPACITY
BUILDING OF
DENTAL
COORDINATOR

5/18/2022

ANTIGEN TEST
KIT: DISASTER
PREPAREDNES

5/1812022

5/18/2022

5/18/2022

5/18/2022

100.000.00 100,000.00

5/18/2022

8,800.00

8,800.00

5/18/2022

5/18/2022

5/18/2022

45,000.00

SUPPLIES:
HEALTH
AWARENESS OF
EARLY
SYMPTOMS OF
THE MOST NON-
COMMUNICABL
E DISEASES,

SHOPPING A

6/23/2022

5123/2022

5/23/2022

523/2022

144.000.00 144,000.00

5r232022) 52372022

4,000.00

4,000.00

Total Alloted E

Judget of Procurement Act

ivities '

27,231.501.74

Total C

t Price of Procurement Actitvites C

7,125,665 33

Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Co

Price)

20,105,836.41

ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

olojolo

otal Alioted

get of On-going Procurement Activities

Prej by:

JENN| TANGCO
BAC riat

Recommended for Approval by:

APPROVED: -
ROMMEL R. JANDAYAN EdD, CESO VI
Head of the Procuring Entity




